### District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

State of New Mexico

energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised March 25, 1999

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos R District IV	d., Azteo	; NM 8	87410		Santa	re, i	C18 MI	US				AMEI	NDED REPOR		
2040 South Pachec											Li		NDED KEPOK		
Ι.	RE	EQUI	EST FC	R ALL	OWABLE	AN	ID AU	<b>THORIZ</b>	ZATIC	ON TO TRA	ANSPO	)RT			
			1 Opera	ntor name an	d Address					2	OGRID N	umber			
Chevron U.	s.a. I	inc.									432				
P.O. Box 1	150									<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code					
Midland, T							6 D I.M.		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	DE	C 1				
4 A	PI Numl	ber					5 Pool Na	ame				o Po	001 Code		
	0-025-		3		В			GAS (O	IL)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<sup>7</sup> Pro	perty Co	de				8	8 Property Name 9 We						ell Number		
10	2669					HARR	Y LEONAR	D (NCT-E	E)	<del></del>			4		
<u>II</u>			ocation	T	<del>.,</del>	F	2 41	1 21 /0	41.71	E. a Committee	T 172 - 47017		C		
UL or lot no.	L or lot no. Section Township			Range	ge Lot. Idn		from the	North/South Line		Feet from the			·		
A 11	16		21S	37E	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	660	NO	RTH	660	EA	<u>5T  </u>	LEA		
	Botte		lole Loc		1	T .	c .1	T.N. alarge		Fort from the	F40V		Country		
UL or lot no.	Sectio	n   1	ownship	Range	Lot. Idn	reet	from the	North/So	uin Line	Feet from the	East w	est fine	County		
12 Lse Code	13 Proc	lucing l	Method Cod	e 14 Gas (	Connection Date	15	C-129 Per	mit Number	. 1	6 C-129 Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-1	29 Expiration Date		
S		P	·										······································		
III. Oil and	d Gas	Tran	sporter	S											
18 Transporter OGRID				sporter Nam d Address	ne		20 POL		21 O/G	22 P(	22 POD ULSTR Location and Description				
024040	F	ниг	IPS PETR	OLEUM			07000	210	0				<del> </del>		
034019			PENBROOK				07099	910			. 16 01	~ ~~~			
	c	DESS	A, TX	79762				. 1			1-10-21	5-3 /E			
024650					ICES, LP		07099	930	G			/West line   County    /West line   County    // C-129 Expiration Date    /TR Location   /* Scription    /* Also    /* Also    /* Also    /* Also    /* Also    /* Csg. Pressure    /* Also    /* Test Method    /* PUMPING    /* PUMPING    /* Also    /* Al			
			DOLSLAN DN, TX	<b>A, SUITE</b> 77002-5						H-16-21S-37E					
			,												
				•					y 1						
IV. Produc		ater					4 DOD III 4	TD I4'-	1 D				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
POD	,					•	· FOD UL:	STR Locatio	ii and Des	cription	in the second				
07099										<u> </u>					
V. Well Co		tion	Data 26 Read	Data	27 -	TD		28 PB	rn	<sup>29</sup> Perfo	rotions	30	DHC MC		
<sup>25</sup> Spud Da	ite			•					l D	10110	_	o6660 9 Well Number 4 St/West line   County  EAST   LEA  St/West line   County  17 C-129 Expiration Date  STR Location Description  -215-37E  -215-37E  -30 DHC, MC  DHC-1736  34 Sacks Cement  40 Csg. Pressure  0 46 Test Method  PUMPING			
31 Hc	ole Size		1/2	32 Casin	ng & Tubing Size	99 <b>'</b>	<del>-                                     </del>	6340' 33 De	pth Set	1 5/93					
									<u> </u>						
NO N	EW CAS	ING													
								<del> </del>							
													······································		
VI. Well T					27 10 10		1 20		····	20 771 5	<del></del>	40			
35 Date New	Oil	36 (	Gas Deliver	y Date	37 Test Date	e	38	Test Length	l	<sup>39</sup> Tbg. Pressu	re	40 Csg. Pressure			
1/20/	'98	ļ			3/5/	98		24 HR	s _	25					
41 Choke Size	е	ļ	<sup>42</sup> Oil	/	43 Water		-	<sup>44</sup> Gas		<sup>45</sup> AOF	Ì	<sup>46</sup> T	Test Method		
w.o.	•	<u> </u>	3	/3	3,	/3		6/	25				PUMPING		
<sup>47</sup> I hereby certify complied with and	y that the	rules of	f the Oil Co	nservation D	Division have bee	n fhe		OII	L CON	ISERVATIO	N DIV	'ISIOI	V		
best of my knowle Signature:	edge and	belief.	· 11	_		- 1	Approved b	у: О		NL SIGNED B	βY				
Printed name:	r.K.	KY	XXXX				Title:	Dr		L F. KAUTZ EUM ENGINE	FR				
J. K. RIPI	ΞΥ		ν					٢٤	INUL	OIM FINGUIAL	ini i	<del></del>			
Title:							Approval I	Date:			··· Er	י א <b>כו</b> :	<b>:</b> 2002		
Date: 1/29/				Phone: (9	15) 687-7148	,					——ГЕ	<u> </u>	J		
	*	perator	fill in the C		ber and name of t		vious operat	tor							
		Previou	s Operator S	Signature			Pri	nted Name			Title	;	Date		

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised March 25, 1999

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

40 South Pacheco	REÇ	UEST F			ANI	O AUT	HORIZ	ATIC	N TO TRA	NSPO GRID Nui	RT mber	
_		=	rator name and	1 Address						4323		
Chevron U.S		<b>:</b> .							<sup>3</sup> Rea	son for Fil		
P.O. Box 11		•							DHC	1/	/20/98	<u> </u>
Midland, TX 4 AF	Number					5 Pool Na	me		<u> </u>		6 Poo	ol Code
0.0 30	-025-0	5623		т	JBB OI	L & GAS	(PRO GA	S)				6440
	erty Code					Property N					9 Wel	l Number
-	2669				HARRY	LEONAR	O (NCT-E	)				4
- 10	Surface Location											
L or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet fr	om the	North/Sou	th Line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County
A	16	215_	37E		<u> </u>	660	NOR	TH	660	EAS	EAST	
			ocation									
JL or lot no.	Bottom Hole Loca  lot no. Section Township		Range	Lot. Idn	Feet fr	rom the North/South Lin		th Line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County
Lse Code	13 Produc	cing Method C	ode 14 Gas (	Connection Date	15	C-129 Per	mit Number	1	6 C-129 Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-12	29 Expiration Da
S	<u> </u>	<u> P</u>										
	Gas T	ransport				20 POD	<del></del>	21 O/G	22 PO	D ULSTR	Location	1
<sup>18</sup> Transporter OGRID			ansporter Nam and Address	ne		20 1 OL				and Descr		
	בזכו	TLLIPS PE	TROLEUM			07099	910	0		. –		
034019		01 PENBRO				0,03.			H	-16-219	3-37E	
		essa, tx	79762			:	1	<u> </u>				
024650		NEGY MIDS				2815	183	G				
02200		00 LOUISI							H-16-21S-37E			
	HC	USTON, TX	77002-	5050		M 1500						
								:	_			
							<u> </u>			.~		
V. Produc		ater			2.	4 POD UL	STR Location	n and De	escription	<del></del>		
07099											Î	
V. Well C		tion Data									1 20	DUG MG
25 Spud Da			eady Date	27	TD	i	28 PB	TD	<sup>29</sup> Perfo		30	DHC, MC
		;	/20/98		6991		6340 <i>′</i>	.1.5.4	6185	<u>'-6290'</u>	<sup>4</sup> Sacks C	DHC-1736
31 H	ole Size		32 Cas	ing & Tubing Si	ze		33 D	epth Set			- Sacks C	CHICH
NO N	EW CAS	ING										<del>, </del>
			İ									
<del>-</del>												
77 337-117	Foot D	oto	<u> </u>									
VI. Well 7		36 Gas Del	ivery Date	37 Test D	ate	38	Test Leng	h	39 Tbg. Press	ure	40	Csg. Pressure
2000						ļ	24 H	20	25			0
1/20 41 Choke Si		42 C	fil	43 Wate	5/98 er		44 Gas	<u></u>	<sup>45</sup> AOF		46	Test Method
" Choke Si	.20	Ĭ			/		4.5		-			PUMPING
W.C  47 I hereby certi	) <u>.</u>	1 (4) - 0	0/3	1	O J		19	725	NACEDIA	~~~~\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	787	NI
complied with at	nd that the	information gi	ven above is tr	rue and complete	to the		O	IL CO	NSERVALI	CENTINE	PIO	U.
best of my know Signature:	ledge and	belief.				Approved	l by:		PAUL	· ·	على الله بي	<b>!                                    </b>
<u> </u>	i C. P	upu	<del>f</del>			Title:	<del></del>		NSERVATION ORIGINAL PAUL			
Printed name/	PLEY	′ (	/			<u> </u>			, m.			
Title:						Approval	Date:			FE	B 0 5	2002
REGULATOR	Y O.A.		Dhana			<del>                                     </del>						
Date: 1/29		<u> </u>		(915) 687-71		L			<u> </u>	<del></del>		
48 If this is a c	change of	operator fill in	the OGRID nu	mber and name	of the pr	evious ope	rator					
						-	rinted Name			Ti	lle	Date
		Previous Opera	ator Signature			F	mica mane	•				Δ /

#### District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## State of New Mexico Ener dinerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

_		
_1	AMENDED	DEDODT
	AMENDED	REPURI

District IV 2040 South Pacheco,	Santa Fe	NM 87505		.*	1	•		4			AMEN	IDED REPORT			
I.	Janua I C	REQUEST	FOR A	LLOWAB	LE A	ND A	J <b>THO</b> I	RIZAT	ION TO TE	RANSP	ORT				
¹ Operator name and Address										<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number					
Chevron U.S	Chevron U.S.A. Inc.										4323				
P.O. Box 11	L50								<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code						
Midland, TX	( 7970	)2				<sup>5</sup> Pool Na			CG CEFFECTIVE 7/1/98						
4 A1															
30-0 30	0-025-0	06623		Bl		RY OIL 8		OIL)							
<sup>7</sup> Prop	erty Cod	e				Property 1					y we	ļ			
	2669				HARRY	LEONAR	D (NCT-	<u>E)</u>			<u>-</u>	_4			
II. 10		ce Location			T = =		T., .,,	outh Line	Feet from the	Post/NV	ot line	County			
UL or lot no.	- 1					com the			660	1		· I			
A	16	215	37E		L	660	] NO	RTH	1 000	LAS	)1				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet fi	rom the	North/S	outh Line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County			
12 Lse Code	13 Produ	ucing Method Co	ode 14 Gas	Connection Date	15	C-129 Permit Number			C-129 Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-1	29 Expiration Date			
S	d Con	P	ore												
III. Oil and	u Gas	19 Tra	ensporter Nan	ne		20 POI	)	21 O/G	22 PC						
OGRID 138648	Al	MOCO PIPELI				07099	910	0							
130040	5020040X407099	02 N. WEST EVELLAND, T		5				100	ŀ	I-16-21	S-37E				
024650		YNEGY MIDST				0709	930	G _							
	F755360285065	000 LOUISIA OUSTON, TX	ANA. SUITE 5800 77002-5050						H-16-21S-37E						
						give til	e sales a								
			······································							,					
							8 - Sep					, · · .			
IV. Produ		ater			24	POD UI.		ion and De	escription			, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
07099									-						
		etion Data									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<sup>25</sup> Spud Da			ady Date	27	TD		28 P	BTD	<sup>29</sup> Perfo	A323 Bason for Filing Code  EFFECTIVE 7/1/98  6 Pool Code  06660  9 Well Number  4  East/West line   County EAST   LEA  County Date   17 C-129 Expiration Date  DD ULSTR Location and Description  H-16-21S-37E  H-16-21S-37E  Drations   30 DHC, DC, MC					
			22	S			33 т	Depth Set							
31 H	lole Size	The second second	- 32 Casi	ing & Tubing Siz	ze			Depin Sor							
						_									
							<del> </del>								
									-						
*** *** 11.5	T 4 T								<b>__</b>		J.,				
VI. Well 7		36 Gas Deli	very Date	<sup>37</sup> Test D	ate ·	38	38 Test Length 39 Tb		39 Tbg. Press	ure	40	Csg. Pressure			
41 Choke Size 42 Oil 43 Water							44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Meth				Test Method				
		1		1	1										
47 I hereby cert complied with a the best of my k	nd that th	e information gi	l Conservation	on Division have true and complet	te to	Approve	d by: (	0.00	ONSERVATIO	ON DIV	ISION				
Signature: Printed name:	Yek	Kipl	ly_		<u> </u>	Title:	1414			• 1					
J. K. RIF						Approve	ıl Date:				<del></del>				
TECHNICAL ASSISTANT										F1 W4-2	-				
Date: 2/4/				915)687-71		L	erator								
45 If this is a c	change of	operator fill in t	ne OGRID ni	ımber and name	or the p					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	•	Previous Opera	tor Signature			P	rinted Nan	ne		Tit	lle	Date			

District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

### State of New Mexico Ener<sub>k</sub> Ainerals & Natural Resources Department

Submit t

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

I.		-	ST FOR A	ALLOWAE	BLE AND A	AUTHOR	, IZAT	OT NOI	TRAN	SPOR'	T		
			perator name as		<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number								
Chevron U.		nc.			·			4323					
P.O. Box 1						<sup>3</sup> Reason for Fi					*		
Midland, T			<del></del>				<del></del>	CG	<u>EFFE</u>	CTIVE 7			
	API Numbe				<sup>5</sup> Pool N		(	<sup>6</sup> Pool Code					
	0-025-0			<u>T</u>	UBB OIL & GA		<u>.S)</u>				86440		
	perty Code	е		8 Property Name 9 Well Number									
	2669		J		HARRY LEONA	RD (NCT-E)	<u>}</u>	···			4		
		ce Location		<del></del>	·.		. *				<del></del>		
UL or lot no.	Section	1 *	1 1	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South		Feet from the	- 1.	t/West line	1		
A	16	215			660	NORT	<u>[H]</u>	660		EAST	LEA		
	<del></del>	m Hole L		γ	T			T:::	<del></del> -		т		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	p Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/Sout	h Line	Feet from the	East	t/West line	County		
12 Lse Code	13 Produ	cing Method	Code 14 Gas	Connection Date	15 C-129 P	ermit Number	11	6 C-129 Effecti	ive Date	17 C	-129 Expiration Date		
S Lse Code	11000	P	3000	Comocnon Dan	G-127 1	Mint Hamou		C-127 Miles.	IVO Dais		127 Expiration Date		
III. Oil an	d Gas	Transpor	rters										
18 Transporter			ransporter Nan	me	20 PO	D 2	1 O/G	22	22 POD ULSTR Location				
OGRID			and Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/		ļ <u>.</u>		Description			
024650			TREAM SERV		2815	i483 /	G						
	332632395M323		ANA, SUITE						H-16-7	21S-37E			
	HU	DUSTON, TX	77002-5	5050				<del> </del>	<del></del>	<del></del>			
Setted Colds (Sety6)	2057,445%				<b>88</b> (62.040, 63.045)			9					
						A Comment	A COLUMN TO STATE OF THE STATE	3					
Santa Sa													
								1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			`		
2016 X	**************************************							a .					
				•							·•		
	ced Wa	ater		<del></del>			\$100 common	<u> </u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<del></del>			
<sup>23</sup> POD				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<sup>24</sup> POD UI	LSTR Location	and Des	scription			:		
07099	)50			The same of the sa		t example.							
V. Well C		tion <u>Data</u>	1										
<sup>25</sup> Spud Da			eady Date	27 7	ΓD	<sup>28</sup> PBTD		29 Per	forations	30	O DHC, DC, MC		
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	•		rwet					
31 Ho	ole Size		32 Casir	ng & Tubing Size	<b>&gt;</b>	33 Depti	h Set		<sup>34</sup> Sacks Cement				
				2.44	Transfer of the	turne e temperenti wasina e su sukur							
		_					7.						
		<del></del>											
			<del></del>					1 1 1					
VI. Well T	Cost Da	40			L			<del>- 1</del>					
35 Date New		112 36 Gas Deli	verv Date	37 Test Date	e 38	Test Length	·	39 Tbg. Pres	sure	40	Csg. Pressure		
						Test Length			eng. Hossard				
41 Choke Size		<sup>42</sup> Oi	:1	43 Water		<sup>44</sup> Gas	A State	<sup>45</sup> AOF		46	Test Method		
CHORE SIZE		<u>.</u>		Traws	10 m 10 m	Gas		AVIII.			135t Method		
47 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			<u> </u>	~· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	—— <del> </del>			<u>:</u>					
47 I hereby certificomplied with an	d that the i	information gi				OI	IL CO	NSERVATI	ON DI	VISION			
the best of my kn	owledge a	nd belief.	1,.		- 11	od by	Audij.	i - 2,257 <b>2* ¥</b> ; 35 - 357 i			at a second		
Signature: Printed name:	AL	Kyx	ug			100 100 E2	7 ( ) 7 ( ) 4 (		<del></del>				
J. K. RIPL	_EY		V		Title:	TO DESIGNATION	植物的	, \$					
Title:				·	Approva	l Date:				<u></u>			
Date: 0/4/0			<u>t yan en.</u> Ban de la	<u>ಕರ್ಮ ಗ್ರ</u>									
2/4/9				915)687-7148			î M. s						
<sup>48</sup> If this is a ch	ange of or	perator fill in t	he OGRID nun	nber and name of	the previous ope	erator							
		revious Operat	Cianatura			- A - J NTa-ma							
<u>.</u>	11	.evious Operai	or orginature		F1	rinted Name			1.1	itle	Dage-		